Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Single Family Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Basic Weekly Collection Service - Integrated Quarterly Rate*				
Garbage Cart Size (Gallons)	Curbside Quarterly Rate Backyard Disabled Rate			
10**	\$111.25	\$111.25		
20	\$120.74	\$120.74		
32	\$152.41	\$152.41		
64	\$250.40	\$250.40		
96	\$349.73	\$349.73		

Senior Discount Collection Service - Integrated Quarterly Rate*					
Garbage Cart Size (Gallons) Curbside Quarterly Rate Backyard Disabled Rat					
10**	\$94.55	\$94.55			
20	\$102.64	\$102.64			
32	\$129.54	\$129.54			

ACI will determine if a customer (account holder) qualifies for the senior resident discount in accordance with the qualifying requirements set forth by the City of Alameda. Eligibility is verified annually.

LIRA Discount Collection Service - Integrated Quarterly Rate*					
Garbage Cart Size (Gallons) Curbside Quarterly Rate Backyard Disabled Rat					
10**	\$94.55	\$94.55			
20	\$102.64	\$102.64			
32	\$129.54	\$129.54			

ACI will determine if a customer (account holder) qualifies for the low income discount in accordance with the qualifying requirements set forth by the City of Alameda. Eligibility is reverified annually.

^{*} The integrated rate covers the cost of garbage, recyclables, and organics curbside collection. The rate for services charged is based only on the size of the garbage cart selected.

^{**}The 10gal service is a grandfathered rate. New customers are not eligible. Existing 10gal rate customers will receive a 20gal cart when their 10gal cart is missing or is unrepairable, but will continue to be billed at the 10gal rate.

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Single Family Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Miscellaneous Service - Rates per Occurrence		
Service	Rate Per Occurrence	
Late Fee	\$21.47	
Returned Bank Debit Fee	\$10.73	
Returned Check Fee	\$25.02	
Extra Garbage Bag Sticker	\$9.82	
Extra Yard Trimmings Bag	\$2.15	
Service Level Changes in excess of once per 12-month period*	\$29.48	
Cart replacement in excess of once per 12-month period*	\$76.92	
2nd On-Call Clean Up Service	\$180.00	
2nd On-Call Bulky Pickup Service Backyard Service (for all carts) -	\$180.00	
Billed Quarterly	\$66.75	

Single Family Garbage - Additional Service		
Garbage Cart Size (Gallons) Per Cart/Pickup		
20	\$12.12	
32	\$16.76	
64 96	\$33.81	
96	\$50.76	

Single Family Recycling - Additional Service		
Recycling Cart Size (Gallons) Per Cart/Pickup		
32	\$13.41	
64	\$27.05	
96	\$40.60	

Single Family Organics - Additional Service		
Organics Cart Size (Gallons)	Per Cart/Pickup	
13	\$10.12	
20 32	\$13.41	
	\$13.41	
64 96	\$27.05	
96	\$40.60	

Single Family Recycling - Contamination Fee		
Recycling Cart Size (Gallons) Per Cart/Pickup		
32	\$13.41	
64 96	\$27.05	
96	\$40.60	

Single Family Organics - Contamination Fee		
Organics Cart Size (Gallons)	Per Cart/Pickup	
13	\$10.12	
20	\$13.41	
32	\$13.41	
64 96	\$27.05	
96	\$40.60	

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Multi-Plex Cart Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Basic Service Menu for Multi-Plexes (2-4 living units)

Basic Weekly Collection Service - Garbage Quarterly Rate*			
	Curbside Quarterly Rate	Recyclables Rate Per Living Unit (for carts up to 96-	Organics Rate Per Living Unit (for carts up to
Garbage Cart Size (Gallons)	, ,	Gallons)	96-Gallons)
10**	\$40.80	\$26.55	\$22.92
20	\$71.27	\$26.55	\$22.92
32	\$102.94	\$26.55	\$22.92
64	\$200.94	\$26.55	\$22.92
96	\$300.25	\$26.55	\$22.92

^{*} The integrated rate covers the cost of garbage, recyclables, and organics curbside collection.
The rate for services charged is based only on the size of the garbage cart selected.

Senior Discount Collection Service - Quarterly Rate*			
Garbage Cart Size (Gallons)	Senior Garbage Rate Per Cart	Recyclables Rate Per Living Unit (for carts up to 96- Gallons)	Organics Rate Per Living Unit (for carts up to 96-Gallons)
10**	\$35.51	\$26.55	\$22.92
20	\$60.58	\$26.55	\$22.92
32	\$87.50	\$26.55	\$22.92

ACI will determine if a customer (account holder) qualifies for the senior resident discount in accordance with the qualifying requirements set forth by the City of Alameda. Eligibility is verified annually.

LIRA Discount Collection Service - Quarterly Rate*			
Garbage Cart Size (Gallons)	LIRA Garbage Rate Per Cart	Recyclables Rate Per Living Unit (for carts up to 96-	Organics Rate Per Living Unit (for carts up to
		Gallons)	96-Gallons)
10**	\$35.51	\$26.55	\$22.92
20	\$60.58	\$26.55	\$22.92
32	\$87.50	\$26.55	\$22.92

ACI will determine if a customer (account holder) qualifies for thelow income discount in accordance with the qualifying requirements set forth by the City of Alameda. Eligibility is reverified annually.

Basic Weekly Collection Service - Monthly Rate*								
	Curbside Monthly Rate	Recyclables Rate Per Living Unit (for carts up to 96-	Organics Rate Per Living Unit (for carts up to					
Garbage Cart Size (Gallons)	Wolferny Race	Gallons)	96-Gallons)					
32	\$34.30	\$8.85	\$7.65					
64	\$66.98	\$8.85	\$7.65					
96	\$100.07	\$8.85	\$7.65					

Property Owners paying for all units of a Multi-Plex can opt to pay monthly for services.

^{*} The integrated rate covers the cost of garbage, recyclables, and organics curbside collection. The rate for services charged is based only on the size of the garbage cart selected.

^{**}The 10gal service is a grandfathered rate. New customers are not eligible. Existing 10gal rate customers will receive a 20gal cart when their 10gal cart is missing or is unrepairable, but will continue to be billed at the 10gal rate.

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Multi-Plex Cart Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Additional Services Menu for Multi-Plexes (2-4 living units)

Miscellaneous Service - Rates per Occurrence					
	Rate Per				
Service	Occurrence				
Late Fee	\$21.47				
Returned Bank Debit Fee	\$10.73				
Returned Check Fee	\$27.69				
Extra Garbage Bag Sticker	\$9.82				
Extra Yard Trimmings Bag	\$2.15				
Service Level Changes in excess of once					
per 12-month period*	\$29.48				
Cart replacement in excess of once per					
12-month period*	\$76.92				
2nd On-Call Clean Up Service	\$180.00				
2nd On-Call Bulky Pickup Service	\$180.00				
Backyard Service (for all carts) - Billed					
Quarterly	\$66.75				

Multi-Plex Garbage - Additional Service					
Garbage Cart Size (Gallons) Per Cart/Picku					
20	\$12.12				
32	\$16.76				
64	\$33.81				
96	\$50.76				

Multi-Plex Recycling - Additional Service					
Recycling Cart Size (Gallons) Per Cart/Picku					
32	\$13.41				
64 96	\$27.05				
96	\$40.60				

Multi-Plex Organics - Additional Service					
Organics Cart Size (Gallons)	Per Cart/Pickup				
13	\$10.12				
20	\$13.41				
32	\$13.41				
64	\$27.05				
96	\$40.60				

Multi-Plex Recycling - Contamination Fee				
Recycling Cart Size (Gallons)	Per Cart/Pickup			
32	\$13.41			
64	\$27.05			
96	\$40.60			

Multi-Plex Organics - Contamination Fee					
Organics Cart Size (Gallons) Per Cart/Picks					
13	\$10.12				
20	\$13.41				
32	\$13.41				
64	\$27.05				
96	\$40.60				

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Multi-Plex Bin Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Multi-Plex Bin Service (2-4 Living Units)*

Garbage Bin Size	Garbage Bin Service: Weekly Collection Frequency					
(Cubic Yards)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	\$193.51	\$390.89	\$592.12	\$797.22	\$1,006.19	\$1,219.06
1.5	\$290.26	\$586.31	\$888.19	\$1,195.86	\$1,509.31	\$1,828.59
2	\$387.01	\$781.75	\$1,184.25	\$1,594.48	\$2,012.42	\$2,438.12
3	\$580.52	\$1,172.61	\$1,776.35	\$2,391.70	\$3,018.64	\$3,657.20
4	\$774.01	\$1,563.49	\$2,368.45	\$3,188.94	\$4,024.86	\$4,876.28
5	\$967.48	\$1,954.36	\$2,961.93	\$3,986.14	\$5,031.07	\$6,095.30
6	\$1,161.02	\$2,345.23	\$3,552.67	\$4,783.38	\$6,037.27	\$7,314.37
7	\$1,354.49	\$2,736.11	\$4,144.79	\$5,580.60	\$7,043.46	\$8,533.44
Garbage Compactor Size	(arbage Comp	actor Service:	Weekly Collec	tion Frequency	/
(Cubic Yards)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	\$387.02	\$781.75	\$1,184.21	\$1,594.45	\$2,012.38	\$2,438.12
1.5	\$580.51	\$1,172.59	\$1,776.36	\$2,391.72	\$3,018.64	\$3,657.17
2	\$774.00	\$1,563.50	\$2,368.49	\$3,188.98	\$4,024.88	\$4,876.27
3	\$1,161.05	\$2,345.23	\$3,552.71	\$4,783.40	\$6,037.29	\$7,314.40
4	\$1,548.05	\$3,127.00	\$4,736.90	\$6,377.85	\$8,049.66	\$9,752.53
5	\$1,935.01	\$3,908.72	\$5,923.87	\$7,972.31	\$10,062.12	\$12,190.62
6	\$2,322.00	\$4,694.84	\$7,105.35	\$9,566.76	\$12,074.53	\$14,628.76
7	\$2,709.01	\$5,472.23	\$8,289.60	\$11,161.21	\$14,086.94	\$17,066.89
Monthly rate for weekly unlimited recyclables collection (per dwelling)	\$ 8.85					
Monthly rate for weekly unlimited organics collection (per dwelling)	\$ 7.65					

Monthly Push/Pull Charges for Multi-Plex Dwellings

Includes bringing container from its location on your property to the curb for servicing, and returning the container to your property when empty.

117	I					
Linear Feet	Weekly Collection Frequency					
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1 - 20'	\$29.22	\$58.48	\$87.68	\$116.90	\$146.14	\$175.36
21 - 40'	\$58.48	\$116.90	\$175.36	\$233.82	\$292.28	\$350.72
41 - 60'	\$87.68	\$175.36	\$263.05	\$350.72	\$438.42	\$526.09
61 - 80'	\$116.90	\$233.82	\$350.72	\$467.65	\$584.56	\$701.48
81 - 100'	\$146.14	\$292.28	\$438.42	\$584.56	\$730.69	\$876.85
101 - 120'	\$175.36	\$350.72	\$526.09	\$701.48	\$876.83	\$1,052.20
121 - 140'	\$204.59	\$409.19	\$613.78	\$818.39	\$1,022.98	\$1,227.56
141 - 160'	\$233.82	\$467.65	\$701.48	\$935.29	\$1,169.12	\$1,402.94
161 - 180'	\$263.05	\$526.09	\$789.15	\$1,052.20	\$1,315.24	\$1,578.32
181 - 200'	\$292.28	\$584.56	\$876.83	\$1,169.12	\$1,461.39	\$1,753.67
201 - 220'	\$321.54	\$643.02	\$964.50	\$1,286.02	\$1,607.55	\$1,929.03
221 - 240'	\$350.72	\$701.48	\$1,052.20	\$1,402.94	\$1,753.67	\$2,104.39
241 - 260'	\$379.96	\$759.92	\$1,139.89	\$1,519.85	\$1,899.79	\$2,279.76
261 - 280'	\$409.19	\$818.39	\$1,227.56	\$1,636.75	\$2,045.94	\$2,455.14
281 -300'	\$438.42	\$876.83	\$1,315.24	\$1,753.67	\$2,192.10	\$2,630.53

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Multi-Plex Bin Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Multi-Plex Bin Service (2-4 Living Units)*

Monthly Push Charges for Multi-Plex Dwellings

Includes bringing the container to the curb for servicing. Container will be left at the curb, empty.

Linear Feet	Weekly Collection Frequency					
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1 - 20'	\$17.53	\$35.09	\$52.61	\$70.17	\$87.68	\$105.21
21 - 40'	\$35.09	\$70.17	\$105.16	\$140.30	\$175.36	\$210.47
41 - 60'	\$52.61	\$105.21	\$157.84	\$210.47	\$263.05	\$315.65
61 - 80'	\$70.17	\$140.30	\$210.47	\$280.57	\$350.55	\$420.90
81 - 100'	\$87.68	\$175.36	\$263.05	\$350.72	\$438.42	\$526.09
101 - 120'	\$105.21	\$210.47	\$315.65	\$420.90	\$526.09	\$631.30
121 - 140'	\$122.77	\$245.51	\$368.27	\$491.02	\$613.79	\$736.56
141 - 160'	\$140.30	\$280.57	\$420.90	\$561.18	\$701.48	\$841.77
161 - 180'	\$157.84	\$315.65	\$473.50	\$631.30	\$789.15	\$946.98
181 - 200'	\$175.36	\$350.73	\$526.09	\$701.47	\$876.83	\$1,052.20
201 - 220'	\$192.87	\$385.82	\$578.69	\$771.63	\$964.50	\$1,157.43
221 - 240'	\$210.47	\$420.90	\$631.30	\$841.77	\$1,052.20	\$1,262.63
241 - 260'	\$227.96	\$455.97	\$683.94	\$911.93	\$1,139.89	\$1,367.87
261 - 280'	\$245.51	\$491.25	\$736.56	\$982.03	\$1,227.56	\$1,473.08
281 -300'	\$263.05	\$526.12	\$789.15	\$1,052.20	\$1,315.24	\$1,578.32

Monthly Pull Charges for Multi-Plex Dwellings

Includes returning the container from the curb to the property after servicing is performed.

Includes returning the container from t	ne curb to the pi	roperty after se	ervicing is perf	ormed.		
Linear Feet		Weekly Collection Frequency				
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1 - 20'	\$11.70	\$23.38	\$35.09	\$46.74	\$58.48	\$70.17
21 - 40'	\$23.38	\$46.74	\$70.17	\$93.53	\$116.90	\$140.29
41 - 60'	\$35.09	\$70.17	\$105.21	\$140.30	\$175.38	\$210.45
61 - 80'	\$46.74	\$93.53	\$140.30	\$187.08	\$233.82	\$280.57
81 - 100'	\$58.48	\$116.90	\$175.36	\$233.82	\$292.28	\$350.72
101 - 120'	\$70.17	\$140.30	\$210.47	\$280.57	\$350.72	\$420.90
121 - 140'	\$81.83	\$163.65	\$245.53	\$327.36	\$409.19	\$491.00
141 - 160'	\$93.53	\$187.08	\$280.57	\$374.11	\$467.65	\$561.18
161 - 180'	\$105.15	\$210.45	\$315.65	\$420.90	\$526.09	\$631.27
181 - 200'	\$116.90	\$233.82	\$350.72	\$467.65	\$584.56	\$701.48
201 - 220'	\$128.62	\$257.19	\$385.81	\$514.39	\$643.01	\$771.63
221 - 240'	\$140.30	\$280.57	\$420.90	\$561.18	\$701.48	\$841.75
241 - 260'	\$152.00	\$303.99	\$455.97	\$607.94	\$759.92	\$911.93
261 - 280'	\$163.65	\$327.36	\$491.02	\$654.71	\$818.39	\$982.03
281 -300'	\$175.36	\$350.72	\$526.09	\$701.48	\$876.83	\$1,052.20

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Multi-Plex Bin Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Multi-Plex Bin Service (2-4 Living Units)*

Miscellaneous Service - Rates per Occurrence	Rate
Late Fee	\$16.10
Returned Bank Debit Fee	\$10.73
Returned Check Fee	\$27.69
Locks, Keys, Hasps	\$41.25
Steam Cleaning - Per Cleaning	\$146.02
Restart Fee for services reduced due to non-payment	
of account.	\$180.00
Service level changes in excess of once in a twelve	
month period.	\$29.48
Cart Replacement in excess of once in a twelve month	
period.	\$76.92

Special Garbage Pickups, Same-Day Service, or Non-Collection Day Services

Container Size (Cubic Yards)	Maximum Rate Per Collection	
1	\$	95.62
1.5	\$	143.44
2	\$	191.26
3	\$	286.87
4	\$	382.50
5	\$	478.13
6	\$	573.75
7	\$	669.40

Container Size	
(Cubic Yards -	
Compactors)	
1	\$ 191.26
1.5	\$ 286.87
2	\$ 382.48
3	\$ 573.75
4	\$ 765.03
5	\$ 956.23
6	\$ 1,147.51
7	\$ 1,338.78

Multi-Plex Bin Recycling & Org	Multi-Plex Bin Recycling & Organics - Contamination Fee					
Container Size		Maximum				
1	Cubic Yard	\$95.62				
1.5	Cubic Yard	\$143.44				
2	Cubic Yard	\$191.26				
3	Cubic Yard	\$286.87				
4	Cubic Yard	\$382.50				
5	Cubic Yard	\$478.13				
6	Cubic Yard	\$573.75				
7	Cubic Yard	\$669.40				

Multi-Plex Compactor Recycling & Organics - Contamination Fee					
Container Size	Container Size				
1	Cubic Yard	\$191.26			
1.5	Cubic Yard	\$286.87			
2	Cubic Yard	\$382.48			
3	Cubic Yard	\$573.75			
4	Cubic Yard	\$765.03			
5	Cubic Yard	\$956.23			
6	Cubic Yard	\$1,147.51			
7	Cubic Yard	\$1,338.78			

^{*}Multi-plex bin service rates are equivalent to Multi-family bin service rates.

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Multi-Family Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Multi-Family Service Rates (5+ Living Units)

Basic Weekly Cart Collection Service - Quarterly Rate							
			Collection	Frequency			
Garbage Cart Size (Gallons)	1	2	3	4	5	6	
32	\$102.94	\$204.08	\$306.11	\$411.77	\$514.72	\$617.66	
64	\$200.94	\$401.82	\$602.75	\$803.61	\$1,004.55	\$1,205.42	
96	\$300.25	\$600.57	\$900.84	\$1,200.97	\$1,507.63	\$1,801.46	

	Garbage Rates (see grid above)	Recyclables Rate Per Living Unit (for carts up to 96-Gallons)	Organics Rate Per Living Unit (for carts up to 96-Gallons)
Weekly Recycling/Organics Service		\$25.02	\$17.98

Basic Weekly Cart Collection Service - Monthly Rate							
	Collection Frequency						
Garbage Cart Size (Gallons)	1	2	3	4	5	6	
32	\$34.30	\$68.64	\$102.95	\$137.26	\$171.57	\$205.86	
64	\$66.98	\$133.95	\$200.90	\$267.88	\$334.85	\$401.80	
96	\$100.07	\$200.18	\$300.29	\$400.33	\$500.40	\$600.48	

	Garbage Rates (see grid above)	(for carts up	Organics Rate* Per Living Unit (for carts up to 96-Gallons)
Weekly Recycling/Organics Service		\$8.33	\$5.99

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Multi-Family Service Rates

Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Garbage Bin Size	1	Monthly Garb	age Bin Service:	Weekly Collecti	on Frequency	
(Cubic Yards)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	\$193.51	\$390.89	\$592.12	\$797.22	\$1,006.19	\$1,219.06
1.5	\$290.26	\$586.31	\$888.19	\$1,195.86	\$1,509.31	\$1,828.59
2	\$387.01	\$781.75	\$1,184.25	\$1,594.48	\$2,012.42	\$2,438.12
3	\$580.52	\$1,172.61	\$1,776.35	\$2,391.70	\$3,018.64	\$3,657.20
4	\$774.01	\$1,563.49	\$2,368.45	\$3,188.94	\$4,024.86	\$4,876.28
5	\$967.48	\$1,954.36	\$2,961.93	\$3,986.14	\$5,031.07	\$6,095.30
6	\$1,161.02	\$2,345.23	\$3,552.67	\$4,783.38	\$6,037.27	\$7,314.37
7	\$1,354.49	\$2,736.11	\$4,144.79	\$5,580.60	\$7,043.46	\$8,533.44
Garbage Compactor Size	Monthly Garbage Compactor Service: Weekly Collection Frequency					
(Cubic Yards)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	\$387.02	\$781.75	\$1,184.21	\$1,594.45	\$2,012.38	\$2,438.12
1.5	\$580.51	\$1,172.59	\$1,776.36	\$2,391.72	\$3,018.64	\$3,657.17
2	\$774.00	\$1,563.50	\$2,368.49	\$3,188.98	\$4,024.88	\$4,876.27
3	\$1,161.05	\$2,345.23	\$3,552.71	\$4,783.40	\$6,037.29	\$7,314.40
4	\$1,548.05	\$3,127.00	\$4,736.90	\$6,377.85	\$8,049.66	\$9,752.53
5	\$1,935.01	\$3,908.72	\$5,923.87	\$7,972.31	\$10,062.12	\$12,190.62
6	\$2,322.00	\$4,694.84	\$7,105.35	\$9,566.76	\$12,074.53	\$14,628.76
7	\$2,709.01	\$5,472.23	\$8,289.60	\$11,161.21	\$14,086.94	\$17,066.89
Monthly rate for weekly unlimited recyclables collection (per dwelling)*	\$ 8.33		no receive bin sei			
Monthly rate for weekly unlimited organics collection (per dwelling)*	\$ 5.99	a zero	rate for bin serv	vice. Charges ar	e billed per dwel	lling.

Monthly Push/Pull Charges for Multi-Family Dwellings

Includes bringing container from its location on your property to the curb for servicing, and returning the container to your property when empty.

Linear Feet			Weekly Collect	ion Frequency		
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1 - 20'	\$29.22	\$58.48	\$87.68	\$116.90	\$146.14	\$175.36
21 - 40'	\$58.48	\$116.90	\$175.36	\$233.82	\$292.28	\$350.72
41 - 60'	\$87.68	\$175.36	\$263.05	\$350.72	\$438.42	\$526.09
61 - 80'	\$116.90	\$233.82	\$350.72	\$467.65	\$584.56	\$701.48
81 - 100'	\$146.14	\$292.28	\$438.42	\$584.56	\$730.69	\$876.85
101 - 120'	\$175.36	\$350.72	\$526.09	\$701.48	\$876.83	\$1,052.20
121 - 140'	\$204.59	\$409.19	\$613.78	\$818.39	\$1,022.98	\$1,227.56
141 - 160'	\$233.82	\$467.65	\$701.48	\$935.29	\$1,169.12	\$1,402.94
161 - 180'	\$263.05	\$526.09	\$789.15	\$1,052.20	\$1,315.24	\$1,578.32
181 - 200'	\$292.28	\$584.56	\$876.83	\$1,169.12	\$1,461.39	\$1,753.67
201 - 220'	\$321.54	\$643.02	\$964.50	\$1,286.02	\$1,607.55	\$1,929.03
221 - 240'	\$350.72	\$701.48	\$1,052.20	\$1,402.94	\$1,753.67	\$2,104.39
241 - 260'	\$379.96	\$759.92	\$1,139.89	\$1,519.85	\$1,899.79	\$2,279.76
261 - 280'	\$409.19	\$818.39	\$1,227.56	\$1,636.75	\$2,045.94	\$2,455.14
281 -300'	\$438.42	\$876.83	\$1,315.24	\$1,753.67	\$2,192.10	\$2,630.53

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Multi-Family Service Rates

Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Monthly Push Charges for Multi-Family Dwellings

Includes bringing the container to the curb for servicing. Container will be left at the curb, empty.

Linear Feet			Weekly Collect	ion Frequency		
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1 - 20'	\$17.53	\$35.09	\$52.61	\$70.17	\$87.68	\$105.21
21 - 40'	\$35.09	\$70.17	\$105.16	\$140.30	\$175.36	\$210.47
41 - 60'	\$52.61	\$105.21	\$157.84	\$210.47	\$263.05	\$315.65
61 - 80'	\$70.17	\$140.30	\$210.47	\$280.57	\$350.55	\$420.90
81 - 100'	\$87.68	\$175.36	\$263.05	\$350.72	\$438.42	\$526.09
101 - 120'	\$105.21	\$210.47	\$315.65	\$420.90	\$526.09	\$631.30
121 - 140'	\$122.77	\$245.51	\$368.27	\$491.02	\$613.79	\$736.56
141 - 160'	\$140.30	\$280.57	\$420.90	\$561.18	\$701.48	\$841.77
161 - 180'	\$157.84	\$315.65	\$473.50	\$631.30	\$789.15	\$946.98
181 - 200'	\$175.36	\$350.73	\$526.09	\$701.47	\$876.83	\$1,052.20
201 - 220'	\$192.87	\$385.82	\$578.69	\$771.63	\$964.50	\$1,157.43
221 - 240'	\$210.47	\$420.90	\$631.30	\$841.77	\$1,052.20	\$1,262.63
241 - 260'	\$227.96	\$455.97	\$683.94	\$911.93	\$1,139.89	\$1,367.87
261 - 280'	\$245.51	\$491.25	\$736.56	\$982.03	\$1,227.56	\$1,473.08
281 -300'	\$263.05	\$526.12	\$789.15	\$1,052.20	\$1,315.24	\$1,578.32

Monthly Pull Charges for Multi-Family Dwellings

includes returning the container from the curb to the property after servicing is performed.

Linear Feet	Weekly Collection Frequency					
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1 - 20'	\$11.70	\$23.38	\$35.09	\$46.74	\$58.48	\$70.17
21 - 40'	\$23.38	\$46.74	\$70.17	\$93.53	\$116.90	\$140.29
41 - 60'	\$35.09	\$70.17	\$105.21	\$140.30	\$175.38	\$210.45
61 - 80'	\$46.74	\$93.53	\$140.30	\$187.08	\$233.82	\$280.57
81 - 100'	\$58.48	\$116.90	\$175.36	\$233.82	\$292.28	\$350.72
101 - 120'	\$70.17	\$140.30	\$210.47	\$280.57	\$350.72	\$420.90
121 - 140'	\$81.83	\$163.65	\$245.53	\$327.36	\$409.19	\$491.00
141 - 160'	\$93.53	\$187.08	\$280.57	\$374.11	\$467.65	\$561.18
161 - 180'	\$105.15	\$210.45	\$315.65	\$420.90	\$526.09	\$631.27
181 - 200'	\$116.90	\$233.82	\$350.72	\$467.65	\$584.56	\$701.48
201 - 220'	\$128.62	\$257.19	\$385.81	\$514.39	\$643.01	\$771.63
221 - 240'	\$140.30	\$280.57	\$420.90	\$561.18	\$701.48	\$841.75
241 - 260'	\$152.00	\$303.99	\$455.97	\$607.94	\$759.92	\$911.93
261 - 280'	\$163.65	\$327.36	\$491.02	\$654.71	\$818.39	\$982.03
281 -300'	\$175.36	\$350.72	\$526.09	\$701.48	\$876.83	\$1,052.20

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Multi-Family Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Miscellaneous Service - Rates per Occurrence	Rate
Late Fee	\$16.10
Returned Bank Debit Fee	\$10.73
Returned Check Fee	\$27.69
Locks, Keys, Hasps	\$41.25
Steam Cleaning - Per Cleaning	\$146.02
Restart Fee for services reduced due to non-payment	
of account.	\$180.00
Service level changes in excess of once in a twelve	
month period.	\$29.48
Cart Replacement in excess of once in a twelve month	
period.	\$76.92

Multi-Family Bulky Item Charges - Per Item Charges	Rate
Appliances (Non Fridge) - 3 Maximum	\$32.05
Bin Service - 2yd Annual Service	\$45.01
Carpet Removal - Per Roll 75lb Limit	\$32.05
Refrigerator	\$44.90
Furniture - 3 Maximum 75lb Limit	\$32.05
Mattress - Include Box Spring & Frame	\$32.05
Tire - per item (Car or Truck with or without rim)	\$19.24
Trash - Bagged per Yard (Up to 7 - 32 gal bags)	\$38.49

Special Pickups, Same-Day Service, or Non-Collection Day Services

Container Size (Carts in gallons, Bins in cubic yards)	Maximum Rate Per Collection
32 gallons	\$16.76
64 gallons	\$33.81
96 gallons	\$50.76
1 yards	\$95.62
1.5 yards	\$143.44
2 yards	\$191.26
3 yards	\$286.87
4 yards	\$382.50
5 yards	\$478.13
6 yards	\$573.75
7 yards	\$669.40

Container Size (Cubic Yards - Compactors)	Maximum Rate Per Collection
1	\$191.26
1.5	\$286.87
2	\$382.48
3	\$573.75
4	\$765.03
5	\$956.23
6	\$1,147.51
7	\$1,338.78

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Multi-Family Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Multi-Family Bin Recycling	Multi-Family Bin Recycling & Organics - Contamination Fee					
Container Siz	ze	Maximum				
32	Gallon	\$16.76				
64	Gallon	\$33.81				
96	Gallon	\$50.76				
1	Cubic Yard	\$95.62				
1.5	Cubic Yard	\$143.44				
2	Cubic Yard	\$191.26				
3	Cubic Yard	\$286.87				
4	Cubic Yard	\$382.50				
5	Cubic Yard	\$478.13				
6	Cubic Yard	\$573.75				
7	Cubic Yard	\$669.40				

Multi-Family Compactor Recycling & Organics - Contamination Fee				
Container Siz	ze	Maximum		
1	Cubic Yard	\$191.26		
1.5	Cubic Yard	\$286.87		
2	Cubic Yard	\$382.48		
3	Cubic Yard	\$573.75		
4	Cubic Yard	\$765.03		
5	Cubic Yard	\$956.23		
6	Cubic Yard	\$1,147.51		
7	Cubic Yard	\$1,338.78		

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Commercial Garbage Bin/Cart Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Monthly Commercial Garbage Cart Rates						
Container Size		Collection Frequency				
(Gallons)	1	2	3	4	5	6
20	\$34.71	\$69.41	\$104.10	\$138.81	\$173.50	\$208.22
32	\$45.26	\$90.52	\$135.78	\$181.06	\$226.31	\$271.59
64	\$77.93	\$155.82	\$233.78	\$311.68	\$389.60	\$467.52
96	\$111.04	\$222.07	\$333.12	\$444.16	\$555.18	\$666.21
Backyard Service (per Cart)	\$7.42	\$14.82	\$22.26	\$29.66	\$37.09	\$44.48

Monthly Commercial Garbage Bin Rates						
Container Size		Garbage Bin Service: Weekly Collection Frequency				
(Cubic Yards)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	\$193.51	\$390.89	\$592.12	\$797.22	\$1,006.19	\$1,219.06
1.5	\$290.26	\$586.31	\$888.19	\$1,195.86	\$1,509.31	\$1,828.59
2	\$387.01	\$781.75	\$1,184.25	\$1,594.48	\$2,012.42	\$2,438.12
3	\$580.52	\$1,172.61	\$1,776.35	\$2,391.70	\$3,018.64	\$3,657.20
4	\$774.01	\$1,563.49	\$2,368.45	\$3,188.94	\$4,024.86	\$4,876.28
5	\$967.48	\$1,954.36	\$2,961.93	\$3,986.14	\$5,031.07	\$6,095.30
6	\$1,161.02	\$2,345.23	\$3,552.67	\$4,783.38	\$6,037.27	\$7,314.37
7	\$1,354.49	\$2,736.11	\$4,144.79	\$5,580.60	\$7,043.46	\$8,533.44
Container Size		Garbage Com	pactor Service:	Weekly Collect	ion Frequency	
(Cubic Yards)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	\$387.02	\$781.75	\$1,184.21	\$1,594.45	\$2,012.38	\$2,438.12
1.5	\$580.51	\$1,172.59	\$1,776.36	\$2,391.72	\$3,018.64	\$3,657.17
2	\$774.00	\$1,563.50	\$2,368.49	\$3,188.98	\$4,024.88	\$4,876.27
3	\$1,161.05	\$2,345.23	\$3,552.71	\$4,783.40	\$6,037.29	\$7,314.40
4	\$1,548.05	\$3,127.00	\$4,736.90	\$6,377.85	\$8,049.66	\$9,752.53
5	\$1,935.01	\$3,908.72	\$5,923.87	\$7,972.31	\$10,062.12	\$12,190.62
6	\$2,322.00	\$4,694.84	\$7,105.35	\$9,566.76	\$12,074.53	\$14,628.76
7	\$2,709.01	\$5,472.23	\$8,289.60	\$11,161.21	\$14,086.94	\$17,066.89

Monthly Push/Pull Charges for Bin Service Commercial Premise

Includes bringing container from its location on your property to the curb for servicing, and returning the container to your property when empty.

Linear Feet	Weekly Collection Frequency					
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1 - 20'	\$29.22	\$58.48	\$87.68	\$116.90	\$146.14	\$175.36
21 - 40'	\$58.48	\$116.90	\$175.36	\$233.82	\$292.28	\$350.72
41 - 60'	\$87.68	\$175.36	\$263.05	\$350.72	\$438.42	\$526.09
61 - 80'	\$116.90	\$233.82	\$350.72	\$467.65	\$584.56	\$701.48
81 - 100'	\$146.14	\$292.28	\$438.42	\$584.56	\$730.69	\$876.85
101 - 120'	\$175.36	\$350.72	\$526.09	\$701.48	\$876.83	\$1,052.20
121 - 140'	\$204.59	\$409.19	\$613.78	\$818.39	\$1,022.98	\$1,227.56
141 - 160'	\$233.82	\$467.65	\$701.48	\$935.29	\$1,169.12	\$1,402.94
161 - 180'	\$263.05	\$526.09	\$789.15	\$1,052.20	\$1,315.24	\$1,578.32
181 - 200'	\$292.28	\$584.56	\$876.83	\$1,169.12	\$1,461.39	\$1,753.67
201 - 220'	\$321.54	\$643.02	\$964.50	\$1,286.02	\$1,607.55	\$1,929.03
221 - 240'	\$350.72	\$701.48	\$1,052.20	\$1,402.94	\$1,753.67	\$2,104.39
241 - 260'	\$379.96	\$759.92	\$1,139.89	\$1,519.85	\$1,899.79	\$2,279.76
261 - 280'	\$409.19	\$818.39	\$1,227.56	\$1,636.75	\$2,045.94	\$2,455.14
281 -300'	\$438.42	\$876.83	\$1,315.24	\$1,753.67	\$2,192.10	\$2,630.53

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda

Commercial Garbage Bin/Cart Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Monthly Push Charges for Bin Service Commercial Premise

Includes bringing the container to the curb for servicing. Container will be left at the curb, empty.

Linear Feet		Weekly Collection Frequency				
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1 - 20'	\$17.53	\$35.09	\$52.61	\$70.17	\$87.68	\$105.21
21 - 40'	\$35.09	\$70.17	\$105.16	\$140.30	\$175.36	\$210.47
41 - 60'	\$52.61	\$105.21	\$157.84	\$210.47	\$263.05	\$315.65
61 - 80'	\$70.17	\$140.30	\$210.47	\$280.57	\$350.55	\$420.90
81 - 100'	\$87.68	\$175.36	\$263.05	\$350.72	\$438.42	\$526.09
101 - 120'	\$105.21	\$210.47	\$315.65	\$420.90	\$526.09	\$631.30
121 - 140'	\$122.77	\$245.51	\$368.27	\$491.02	\$613.79	\$736.56
141 - 160'	\$140.30	\$280.57	\$420.90	\$561.18	\$701.48	\$841.77
161 - 180'	\$157.84	\$315.65	\$473.50	\$631.30	\$789.15	\$946.98
181 - 200'	\$175.36	\$350.73	\$526.09	\$701.47	\$876.83	\$1,052.20
201 - 220'	\$192.87	\$385.82	\$578.69	\$771.63	\$964.50	\$1,157.43
221 - 240'	\$210.47	\$420.90	\$631.30	\$841.77	\$1,052.20	\$1,262.63
241 - 260'	\$227.96	\$455.97	\$683.94	\$911.93	\$1,139.89	\$1,367.87
261 - 280'	\$245.51	\$491.25	\$736.56	\$982.03	\$1,227.56	\$1,473.08
281 -300'	\$263.05	\$526.12	\$789.15	\$1,052.20	\$1,315.24	\$1,578.32

Monthly Pull Charges for Bin Service Commercial Premise

Includes returning the container from the curb to the property after servicing is performed.

Linear Feet	Weekly Collection Frequency					
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1 - 20'	\$11.70	\$23.38	\$35.09	\$46.74	\$58.48	\$70.17
21 - 40'	\$23.38	\$46.74	\$70.17	\$93.53	\$116.90	\$140.29
41 - 60'	\$35.09	\$70.17	\$105.21	\$140.30	\$175.38	\$210.45
61 - 80'	\$46.74	\$93.53	\$140.30	\$187.08	\$233.82	\$280.57
81 - 100'	\$58.48	\$116.90	\$175.36	\$233.82	\$292.28	\$350.72
101 - 120'	\$70.17	\$140.30	\$210.47	\$280.57	\$350.72	\$420.90
121 - 140'	\$81.83	\$163.65	\$245.53	\$327.36	\$409.19	\$491.00
141 - 160'	\$93.53	\$187.08	\$280.57	\$374.11	\$467.65	\$561.18
161 - 180'	\$105.15	\$210.45	\$315.65	\$420.90	\$526.09	\$631.27
181 - 200'	\$116.90	\$233.82	\$350.72	\$467.65	\$584.56	\$701.48
201 - 220'	\$128.62	\$257.19	\$385.81	\$514.39	\$643.01	\$771.63
221 - 240'	\$140.30	\$280.57	\$420.90	\$561.18	\$701.48	\$841.75
241 - 260'	\$152.00	\$303.99	\$455.97	\$607.94	\$759.92	\$911.93
261 - 280'	\$163.65	\$327.36	\$491.02	\$654.71	\$818.39	\$982.03
281 -300'	\$175.36	\$350.72	\$526.09	\$701.48	\$876.83	\$1,052.20

Miscellaneous Service - Rates per Occurrence	Rate
Late Fee	\$16.10
Returned Bank Debit Fee	\$10.73
Returned Check Fee	\$27.69
Locks, Keys, Hasps	\$41.25
Steam Cleaning - Per Cleaning	\$146.02
Restart Fee for services reduced due to non-payment of	
account.	\$180.00
Service level changes in excess of once in a twelve month	
period.	\$29.48

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Commercial Garbage Bin/Cart Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Special Pickups, Same-Day Service, or Non-Collection Day Services - Garbage Carts				
Container Size	Maximum			
20 Gallon	\$12.12			
32 Gallon	\$16.76			
64 Gallon	\$33.81			
96 Gallon	\$50.76			

Special Pickups, Same-Day Service, or Non-Collection Day Services - Garbage Bins				
Container Size (Cubic Yards)	Maximum Rate Per Collection			
1	\$95.62			
1.5	\$143.44			
2	\$191.26			
3	\$286.87			
4	\$382.50			
5	\$478.13			
6	\$573.75			
7	\$669.40			

Special Pickups, Same-Day Service, or Non-Collection Day Services - Compactors				
Container Size (Cubic Yards - Compactors)	Maximum Rate Per Collection			
1	\$191.26			
1.5	\$286.87			
2	\$382.48			
3	\$573.75			
4	\$765.03			
5	\$956.23			
6	\$1,147.51			
7	\$1,338.78			

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Commercial Recyclables Organics Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Commercial businesses are eligible to have up to 96 gallons of recyclables AND 96 gallons of organics service per week for no additional charge. **Below rates are for additional recyclables/organics service.**

Monthly Commercial Recycling or Organics Cart Rates						
Cart Size		Weekly Collection Frequency				
(Gallons)	1	2	3	4	5	6
32	\$36.21	\$72.43	\$108.63	\$144.85	\$181.06	\$217.28
64	\$62.35	\$124.67	\$187.00	\$249.35	\$311.67	\$374.01
96	\$88.82	\$177.65	\$266.47	\$355.29	\$444.11	\$532.94
Backyard Service (per						
Cart)	\$7.42	\$14.82	\$22.26	\$29.66	\$37.09	\$44.48

Container Size		Bin	Service: Week	y Collection Fre	equency	
(Cubic Yards)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	\$154.81	\$312.70	\$473.69	\$637.78	\$804.95	\$975.25
1.5	\$232.21	\$469.05	\$710.56	\$956.68	\$1,207.44	\$1,462.88
2	\$309.61	\$625.41	\$947.39	\$1,275.57	\$1,609.94	\$1,950.49
3	\$464.41	\$938.09	\$1,421.10	\$1,913.38	\$2,414.91	\$2,925.77
4	\$619.21	\$1,250.80	\$1,894.75	\$2,551.15	\$3,219.88	\$3,901.01
5	\$773.99	\$1,563.47	\$2,369.55	\$3,188.91	\$4,024.86	\$4,876.25
6	\$928.82	\$1,876.20	\$2,842.14	\$3,826.70	\$4,829.82	\$5,851.50
7	\$1,083.60	\$2,188.90	\$3,315.84	\$4,464.47	\$5,634.78	\$6,826.73
Container Size		Compa	ctor Service: W	eekly Collection	n Frequency	
(Cubic Yards)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	\$309.61	\$625.41	\$947.36	\$1,275.55	\$1,609.91	\$1,950.50
1.5	\$464.41	\$938.08	\$1,421.10	\$1,913.38	\$2,414.91	\$2,925.73
2	\$619.20	\$1,250.80	\$1,894.81	\$2,551.18	\$3,219.89	\$3,901.00
3	\$928.84	\$1,876.19	\$2,842.15	\$3,826.71	\$4,829.83	\$5,851.52
4	\$1,238.44	\$2,501.61	\$3,789.51	\$5,102.29	\$6,439.73	\$7,802.04
5	\$1,548.00	\$3,126.98	\$4,739.10	\$6,377.84	\$8,049.70	\$9,752.48
6	\$1,857.61	\$3,755.87	\$5,684.27	\$7,653.40	\$9,659.62	\$11,703.01

Monthly Commercial	Monthly Commercial Organics Bin Rates					
Container Size		Bin Service: Weekly Collection Frequency				
(Cubic Yards)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	\$154.81	\$312.70	\$473.69	\$637.78	\$804.95	\$975.25
1.5	\$232.21	\$469.05	\$710.56	\$956.68	\$1,207.44	\$1,462.88
2	\$309.61	\$625.41	\$947.39	\$1,275.57	\$1,609.94	\$1,950.49
3	\$464.41	\$938.09	\$1,421.10	\$1,913.38	\$2,414.91	\$2,925.77
4	\$619.21	\$1,250.80	\$1,894.75	\$2,551.15	\$3,219.88	\$3,901.01
5	\$773.99	\$1,563.47	\$2,369.55	\$3,188.91	\$4,024.86	\$4,876.25
6	\$928.82	\$1,876.20	\$2,842.14	\$3,826.70	\$4,829.82	\$5,851.50
7	\$1,083.60	\$2,188.90	\$3,315.84	\$4,464.47	\$5,634.78	\$6,826.73
Container Size		Compa	ctor Service: W	eekly Collectio	n Frequency	
(Cubic Yards)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	\$309.61	\$625.41	\$947.36	\$1,275.55	\$1,609.91	\$1,950.50
1.5	\$464.41	\$938.08	\$1,421.10	\$1,913.38	\$2,414.91	\$2,925.73
2	\$619.20	\$1,250.80	\$1,894.81	\$2,551.18	\$3,219.89	\$3,901.00
3	\$928.84	\$1,876.19	\$2,842.15	\$3,826.71	\$4,829.83	\$5,851.52

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda **Commercial Recyclables Organics Service Rates**

Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Monthly Push/Pull Charges for Bin Service Commercial Premise

Includes bringing container from its location on your property to the curb for servicing, and returning the container to your property when

empty.

Linear Feet	Weekly Collection Frequency					
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6
1 - 20'	\$29.22	\$58.48	\$87.68	\$116.90	\$146.14	\$175.36
21 - 40'	\$58.48	\$116.90	\$175.36	\$233.82	\$292.28	\$350.72
41 - 60'	\$87.68	\$175.36	\$263.05	\$350.72	\$438.42	\$526.09
61 - 80'	\$116.90	\$233.82	\$350.72	\$467.65	\$584.56	\$701.48
81 - 100'	\$146.14	\$292.28	\$438.42	\$584.56	\$730.69	\$876.85
101 - 120'	\$175.36	\$350.72	\$526.09	\$701.48	\$876.83	\$1,052.20
121 - 140'	\$204.59	\$409.19	\$613.78	\$818.39	\$1,022.98	\$1,227.56
141 - 160'	\$233.82	\$467.65	\$701.48	\$935.29	\$1,169.12	\$1,402.94
161 - 180'	\$263.05	\$526.09	\$789.15	\$1,052.20	\$1,315.24	\$1,578.32
181 - 200'	\$292.28	\$584.56	\$876.83	\$1,169.12	\$1,461.39	\$1,753.67
201 - 220'	\$321.54	\$643.02	\$964.50	\$1,286.02	\$1,607.55	\$1,929.03
221 - 240'	\$350.72	\$701.48	\$1,052.20	\$1,402.94	\$1,753.67	\$2,104.39
241 - 260'	\$379.96	\$759.92	\$1,139.89	\$1,519.85	\$1,899.79	\$2,279.76
261 - 280'	\$409.19	\$818.39	\$1,227.56	\$1,636.75	\$2,045.94	\$2,455.14
281 -300'	\$438.42	\$876.83	\$1,315.24	\$1,753.67	\$2,192.10	\$2,630.53

Monthly Push Charges for Bin Service Commercial Premise
Includes bringing the container to the curb for servicing. Container will be left at the curb, empty.

includes bringing the container to the curb for servicing. Container will be left at the curb, empty.							
Linear Feet		Weekly Collection Frequency					
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6	
1 - 20'	\$17.53	\$35.09	\$52.61	\$70.17	\$87.68	\$105.21	
21 - 40'	\$35.09	\$70.17	\$105.16	\$140.30	\$175.36	\$210.47	
41 - 60'	\$52.61	\$105.21	\$157.84	\$210.47	\$263.05	\$315.65	
61 - 80'	\$70.17	\$140.30	\$210.47	\$280.57	\$350.55	\$420.90	
81 - 100'	\$87.68	\$175.36	\$263.05	\$350.72	\$438.42	\$526.09	
101 - 120'	\$105.21	\$210.47	\$315.65	\$420.90	\$526.09	\$631.30	
121 - 140'	\$122.77	\$245.51	\$368.27	\$491.02	\$613.79	\$736.56	
141 - 160'	\$140.30	\$280.57	\$420.90	\$561.18	\$701.48	\$841.77	
161 - 180'	\$157.84	\$315.65	\$473.50	\$631.30	\$789.15	\$946.98	
181 - 200'	\$175.36	\$350.73	\$526.09	\$701.47	\$876.83	\$1,052.20	
201 - 220'	\$192.87	\$385.82	\$578.69	\$771.63	\$964.50	\$1,157.43	
221 - 240'	\$210.47	\$420.90	\$631.30	\$841.77	\$1,052.20	\$1,262.63	
241 - 260'	\$227.96	\$455.97	\$683.94	\$911.93	\$1,139.89	\$1,367.87	
261 - 280'	\$245.51	\$491.25	\$736.56	\$982.03	\$1,227.56	\$1,473.08	
281 -300'	\$263.05	\$526.12	\$789.15	\$1,052.20	\$1,315.24	\$1,578.32	

Monthly Pull Charges for Bin Service Commercial Premise

Includes returning the container from the curb to the property after servicing is performed.

includes returning the container from the curb to the property after servicing is performed.							
Linear Feet		Weekly Collection Frequency					
(Range)	1	2	3	4	5	6	
1 - 20'	\$11.70	\$23.38	\$35.09	\$46.74	\$58.48	\$70.17	
21 - 40'	\$23.38	\$46.74	\$70.17	\$93.53	\$116.90	\$140.29	
41 - 60'	\$35.09	\$70.17	\$105.21	\$140.30	\$175.38	\$210.45	
61 - 80'	\$46.74	\$93.53	\$140.30	\$187.08	\$233.82	\$280.57	
81 - 100'	\$58.48	\$116.90	\$175.36	\$233.82	\$292.28	\$350.72	
101 - 120'	\$70.17	\$140.30	\$210.47	\$280.57	\$350.72	\$420.90	
121 - 140'	\$81.83	\$163.65	\$245.53	\$327.36	\$409.19	\$491.00	
141 - 160'	\$93.53	\$187.08	\$280.57	\$374.11	\$467.65	\$561.18	
161 - 180'	\$105.15	\$210.45	\$315.65	\$420.90	\$526.09	\$631.27	
181 - 200'	\$116.90	\$233.82	\$350.72	\$467.65	\$584.56	\$701.48	
201 - 220'	\$128.62	\$257.19	\$385.81	\$514.39	\$643.01	\$771.63	
221 - 240'	\$140.30	\$280.57	\$420.90	\$561.18	\$701.48	\$841.75	
241 - 260'	\$152.00	\$303.99	\$455.97	\$607.94	\$759.92	\$911.93	
261 - 280'	\$163.65	\$327.36	\$491.02	\$654.71	\$818.39	\$982.03	
281 -300'	\$175.36	\$350.72	\$526.09	\$701.48	\$876.83	\$1,052.20	

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda

Commercial Recyclables Organics Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Miscellaneous Service - Rates per Occurrence	Rate
Late Fee	\$16.10
Returned Bank Debit Fee	\$10.73
Returned Check Fee	\$27.69
Locks, Keys, Hasps	\$41.25
Steam Cleaning - Per Cleaning	\$146.02
Restart Fee for services reduced due to non-payment of account.	\$180.00
Service level changes in excess of once in a twelve month period.	\$29.48
Cart Replacement in excess of once in a twelve month period.	\$76.92

Special Pickups, Same-Day Service, or Non-Collection Day Services - Recyclables or Organics				
		Rate Per		
Container Size		Collection		
32	Gallon	\$13.41		
64	Gallon	\$27.05		
96	Gallon	\$40.60		
1	Cubic Yard	\$76.51		
1.5	Cubic Yard	\$114.74		
2	Cubic Yard	\$153.01		
3	Cubic Yard	\$229.50		
4	Cubic Yard	\$306.00		
5	Cubic Yard	\$382.51		
6	Cubic Yard	\$459.01		
7	Cubic Yard	\$535.49		

Commercial Bin Recycling & Organics - Contamination Fee					
Container Size		Maximum			
32	Gallon	\$13.41			
64	Gallon	\$27.05			
96	Gallon	\$40.60			
1	Cubic Yard	\$95.62			
1.5	Cubic Yard	\$143.44			
2	Cubic Yard	\$191.26			
3	Cubic Yard	\$286.87			
4	Cubic Yard	\$382.50			
5	Cubic Yard	\$478.13			
6	Cubic Yard	\$573.75			
7	Cubic Yard	\$669.40			

Commercial Compactor Recycling & Organics - Contamination Fee						
1	Cubic Yard	\$191.26				
1.5	Cubic Yard	\$286.87				
2	Cubic Yard	\$382.48				
3	Cubic Yard	\$573.75				
4	Cubic Yard	\$765.03				
5	Cubic Yard	\$956.23				
6	Cubic Yard	\$1,147.51				
7	Cubic Yard	\$1,338.78				

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Debris Box Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

Please note that the Per Pull Charge is applied each time a debris box or compactor is serviced. Overweight Charges are determined after collection, based on actual weight of materials, applied to each ton in excess of the tons allowed.

				Overweight Charges - Per Ton
Material Type	Debris Box Size	Per Pull Charge	Tons Allowed	Applied to tons in excess of that allowed in previous column
	10	\$777.60	2	\$135.56
	15	\$1,166.40	3	\$135.56
Carbona (Lanca)	20	\$1,555.20	4	\$135.56
Garbage (Loose)	30	\$2,332.80	6	\$135.56
	40	\$3,110.42	8	\$135.56
	50	\$3,888.02	10	\$135.56
	10	\$865.10	3	\$135.56
	12	\$1,038.19	3	\$135.56
	15	\$1,297.66	4	\$135.56
	18	\$1,557.27	5.4	\$135.56
Garbage (Compacted)	20	\$1,730.20	6	\$135.56
Garbage (Compacted)	25	\$2,162.88	6	\$135.56
	30	\$2,595.30	9	\$135.56
	38	\$3,287.57	11	\$135.56
	40	\$3,460.42	11	\$135.56
	50	\$4,325.53	14	\$135.56
211		4== 0.0		4.50.05
Dirt	10	\$1,153.96	7	\$150.65
	10	\$777.60	N/A	\$135.56
	15	\$1,166.40	N/A	\$135.56
Construction & Demolition Materials / FRANCHISE RATES	20	\$1,555.25	N/A	\$135.56
	30	\$2,332.87	N/A	\$135.56
	40	\$3,110.51	N/A	\$135.56
		÷=,==0.31	. :// .	Ţ255.50
	10	\$405.01	N/A	\$112.50
Construction & Demolition Materials / NON-	15	\$405.01	N/A	\$112.50
FRANCHISE RATES	20	\$405.01	N/A	\$112.50
FRANCIIJE RATEJ	30	\$537.73	N/A	\$112.50
	40	\$787.50	N/A	\$112.50
Comerce (No. Dalana)	4.2	64.450.65		4450.55
Concrete (No Rebar)	10	\$1,153.96	6	\$150.65

Alameda County Industries City of Alameda Debris Box Service Rates Effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026

		Per Pull Charge	Tons Allowed	Overweight Charges - Per Ton
Material Type	Debris Box Size			Applied to tons in excess of that allowed in previous column
	10	\$622.10	3	\$32.22
	15	\$933.11	4	\$32.22
	20	\$1,244.17	6	\$32.22
Wood	30	\$1,866.24	9	\$32.22
	40	\$2,488.34	12	\$32.22
	50	\$3,110.42	14	\$32.22
				·
	10	\$622.10	2	\$65.60
	15	\$933.11	3	\$65.60
Yardwaste	20	\$1,244.17	4	\$65.60
	30	\$1,866.24	6	\$65.60
	40	\$2,488.34	8	\$65.60
	50	\$3,110.42	10	\$65.60
	10	\$622.10	N/A	N/A
	15	\$933.11	N/A	N/A
	20	\$1,244.17	N/A	N/A
Recyclables (Including Metal)	30	\$1,866.24	N/A	N/A
	40	\$2,488.40	N/A	N/A
	50	\$3,110.42	N/A	N/A
		+ - ,	, , ,	,77
Compacted - Mixed Recyclables	20	\$1,384.16	N/A	N/A
	25	\$1,730.29	N/A	N/A
compacted wince necyclasies	30	\$2,076.25	N/A	N/A
	40	\$2,768.46	N/A	N/A
	20	\$1,038.13	N/A	N/A
	25	. ,	<u> </u>	
Compacted - OCC (Clean Cardboard)	30	\$1,297.73	N/A	N/A
	40	\$4,325.53 \$2,076.36	N/A N/A	N/A N/A
	40	32,070.30	IN/A	I IN/A
	20	\$1,384.16	6	\$65.60
Commonted Committee	25	\$1,730.29	N/A	\$65.60
Compacted - Organics	30	\$2,076.25	N/A	\$65.60
	40	\$2,768.46	N/A	\$65.60

Debris Box - Additional Service Rates				
Delivery Charge - Initial placement of box onsite/per box			163.94	
Flasher Charge - Per pull for box placed in street		\$	82.11	
Relocation Charge - To relocate boxes on site per trip		\$	248.64	
Demurrage Charge - For on-call boxes if not serviced in 7 days				
	\$50.68/week or		\$7.24/ day	
Late Fee		\$	16.10	
Returned Bank Debit Fee		\$	10.73	
Returned Check Fee		\$	27.69	
Certificate of Destruction - each		\$	268.94	
Loads Deemed Contaminated shall be charged at the Garbage rate.				
Per ton fees and rates are subject to change.				